
Le v e l 3  S o u th  S ta te
Tea m  Results
Nov  5-6, 2016

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 1 /7 /2 0 1 6  4 :3 1 :5 8  P M

W ome n /  3 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Discov e r X 192.875 48.800 47.575 48.100 48.400

12 6 1

350 Katianna  Pyne 9.875 9.450 9.750

348 Addyson A lva rez 9.775 9.525 9.7259.600

342 Ha iley S ha ffe r 9.725 9.600 9.6509.525

339 Rebecca  Pr iske 9.725

341 Indigo M outon 9.700

352 M ia  Cook 9.525

354 Kenda ll O 'Grady 9.475

346 Anna  C la ire  O tto 9.7509.775

351 M atea  Garey 9.450

340 Cam ila  Fe rnandez 9.650

349 Hannah Herr ing 9.625

2 Rowla nd/ Ba lla rd X 191.450 48.425 47.825 47.125 48.075

46 4 4

299 Ans ley S pencer 9.750 9.475 9.5509.600

285 Ana  S ofia  Abshire 9.700

286 Kace  A ins lie 9.675 9.7009.325

292 Reagan Huntz inger 9.650 9.350

284 Ha lle  S hea  W ittenberg 9.650 9.675 9.500

295 Joanna  Ochoa 9.650

302 S ofia  Ruiz 9.525

305 S ophia  Ba rr ick 9.500

300 M cKinley W agner 9.6009.350

287 Hayden Anderson 9.625

293 Bla ir  M assenga le 9.600

3 Iron Cross X 191.250 48.725 47.900 46.775 47.850

53 3 7

379 Isabe lla  Cantu 9.875 9.5009.200

374 Rebecca  Fo ley 9.825 9.675

377 Rylee  V yvia l 9.725 9.500 9.525

372 Brenna  Hoy 9.650 9.650 9.150

378 M cKenz ie  M orr is 9.650

382 M ia  S a laza r 9.675 9.275

373 Be lla  LaCount 9.550 9.5509.625

383 Che lsey Johnson 9.525 9.575

375 T essa  Devine 9.550
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4 Flips  Tx X 190.975 48.300 47.700 46.875 48.100

2T8 5 5

264 Berke ley Norm an 9.825 9.525 9.775

266 Lucy Ellio tt 9.675 9.4009.425

267 Leah Reve las 9.650 9.450

263 Kiah Le rm a 9.625 9.575 9.250

270 Elise  R iley 9.525

261 Dania  R ios 9.600 9.5759.400

262 Em a lee  S tuckey 9.550 9.6259.475

265 Gem m a Leavy 9.325

271 Janie  S a layon 9.725

5 A la mo X 190.825 48.650 48.050 47.225 46.900

134 1 3

120 Aviana  Gom ez 9.800 9.375

128 Lauren O lvey 9.725 9.575 9.350

123 O livia  Green 9.725 9.375

127 Ade li Nunez 9.700 9.625 9.500

115 La inie  Bo lton 9.700 9.300

119 Elena  M enchaca 9.650

125 T aylor  Ca r lton 9.600 9.6259.575

117 Abiga il S pa rks 9.600 9.425

121 Cam be ll Boggess 9.300

126 Kenda ll Herr 9.300

6 Ma ximum A thle t ics X 190.500 48.375 47.925 46.825 47.375

107 2 6

225 Devyn T rom betta 9.800 9.600 9.125

223 Em ree  Hofse th 9.700 9.550

213 Ava  M cCullough 9.650 9.5009.500

215 A lexandra  Isenbarger 9.625 9.625

226 Aubrey Davison 9.600 9.550

214 Br ianna  Garza 9.625 9.450

227 S ophia  Hendr icks 9.600

224 Nico le tte  Naeher 9.550

222 X im ena  Fe rnandez 9.4259.125

231 F reya  T esta r 9.500

220 Abbie  S te irm an 9.400
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7 Suga r  La nd X 189.350 47.575 46.550 47.550 47.675

615 11 2

396 Eryn Escondo 9.675 9.150 9.3759.775

400 M a laya  S tevens 9.525

395 Abiga il Bow lin 9.500 9.100

398 Brenna  Lea l 9.450 9.525 9.5509.775

399 A ir i Em i 9.425 9.500 9.6759.500

392 Kate lyn M a i 9.300 9.5759.400

401 Jennife r  Ruth 9.075 9.500

8 Pe a r la nd Elite X 189.150 48.875 46.825 46.025 47.425

81 10 9

367 Lilyana  Ulloa 9.825

364 S ydney Pr ior 9.800

369 Ehryn La tin 9.775 9.500 8.900

371 Kaylee  Edw ards 9.750 9.225 9.5009.250

362 La ila  Ladanyi 9.725 9.500 9.4759.500

363 Kaylah Hopkins 9.350 9.450

370 Elizabe th Davis 9.250

366 Reagan S trban 9.375

365 Hannah S m ith 9.6009.000

368 Randi T eague 9.400

9 A crosports X 188.650 48.475 46.950 45.825 47.400

95 9 10

432 Elise  He ffe rnan 9.725 9.525

420 Ade line  Caudle 9.700 9.175

433 Rylan Gilley 9.700

423 Kiya  Bauer 9.700

438 Adda lyn Ke lly 9.650 9.450

427 Em ily A costa 9.475 9.575

425 Hannah Po lla rd 9.450

428 S usanna  S chuste r 9.350

436 O livia  Casas 9.350

426 Em m a Chr is ty 9.325 9.300

422 Jos ie  S avidge 9.225

437 Ava  Kennedy 9.125

424 Kayle igh Nicho ls 9.000

429 Nico le  Lorenzo 9.425

434 S te lla  S tevens 9.425
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10 A IM Te xa ns X 187.800 48.000 47.550 45.200 47.050

11T10 7 12

199 Nina  Dum lao 9.725 9.325 9.400

201 Karah Funderburg 9.625

198 Em ily Dona ldson 9.575 9.625 9.4009.050

204 S arah Vo lk 9.550 9.500

200 Yarden R iis 9.525 9.500

202 Katey Pre ttym an 9.575

203 Lacey S tephens 9.525 8.775

195 Ha iley Hernandez 9.4509.625

205 Kylie  Brow ne 9.3009.100

196 Kiana  Vega 8.650

11 Re fle x X 187.500 47.875 46.350 45.175 48.100

2T11 13 13

336 M ilan C lay 9.625 9.400 9.800

334 Isabe lla  T ije r ina 9.625 9.500

325 T eagan Bursna ll 9 .600 9.100 9.125

329 Autum n T erre ll 9 .525 9.175

327 Jess ica  Fe rra ra 9.500

469 Kennedy Cooper 9.350

330 Hannah T ran 9.275 8.950

333 Diana  Charoenra t 9.225 9.675

326 R iley Castle 9.075

332 Carr ington C la rk 9.6008.850

331 M aci Odum s 9.525

12 A bov e  The  Ba r X 187.450 48.175 46.075 45.550 47.650

79 19 11

322 Kenda ll P leasant 9.700 9.3008.925

311 Gracie  Hutchison 9.625 9.150 9.6509.250

310 C la ire  Fa r ley 9.625

407 Pa lom a Garcia -A la rcon 9.625

312 A lexandra  Rar ick 9.600

321 Ha iley Durst 9.400

308 Am e lia  Buxton 9.250

320 M adi Aguila r 9.150 9.7009.250

318 S ophia  F lores 9.125

309 Khloe  Chr is topher 9.5259.200

315 Rachae l M cNe ill 8 .925

314 M iche la  Kise r 9.475
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13 A e r ia l A thle t ics X 187.325 47.250 47.000 46.200 46.875

1418 8 8

106 Avery Pa rvin 9.800 9.300 9.4509.400

107 X ylina  X ac 9.525 9.600 9.4759.600

108 Kennedy Vea le 9.475 9.350 9.1509.275

104 M aci Koch 9.250 9.250

103 Ha iley Jordan 9.200 9.500 9.5008.775

105 Elizabe th Re illy 9.3009.150

14 K2 A ca de my X 185.425 47.600 46.300 44.750 46.775

1514 14T 15

191 S ydney Green 9.625 9.5759.275

185 Lila  Gom ez 9.525

181 M organ M auldin 9.500 9.200 9.225

192 M ar iana  Bozo 9.475 9.400 9.3008.900

189 Abby Prasa tik 9.475 9.250 9.4758.775

183 A llison Faulkner 9.300

190 S ara  C rane 9.150

187 Hannah T ruong 9.2008.975

182 M cKinley M orr is 8.825

15 Lov e 's X 184.425 47.850 46.125 44.775 45.675

1912 17 14

278 M adison T eague 9.675 9.400 9.4509.550

276 C la ra  Laskow ski 9.675 9.200 9.2759.025

275 Kylee  Har low 9.600 9.375 9.0008.950

277 M adison Rodr iguez 9.475 9.100 8.000

280 Jillian V illa rrea l 9.425 9.0009.250

279 Avery Rodgers 9.050 8.950

16 Bra zos  V a lle y X 183.625 47.400 45.725 43.450 47.050

11T16T 20 19

236 Evie  Nolan 9.675 9.5008.875

232 Char lotte  R iordan 9.550 9.400 9.3008.550

237 S ophia  Ne lson 9.500 8.900 9.6508.575

238 Am ar is  S anchez 9.375 9.100

233 A ida  S anchez 9.300 8.925 9.500

235 Hope  M ue lle r 9.400 9.1008.700

234 Kate  M oore 8.750
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17 NW  Kids X 183.275 46.675 46.250 44.325 46.025

1720 16 17

159 Danie lle  V e la 9.425 9.200

158 S ivannah S aenz 9.350 9.1008.725

152 Elizabe th S m ith 9.325 9.150 9.2258.775

155 Em ily Russe ll 9 .300

153 Kylee  W ard 9.275 9.075 8.675

157 Ros lyn Curtis 9.575 9.3009.225

154 Avary S prence l 9.250

156 A lyssa  M oe lle r 9.2258.925

160 Aara lyn R ive ra 9.175

18 A HGA X 183.250 47.150 45.250 44.500 46.350

1619 22 16

114 M akayla  Ha ins 9.675 8.650 9.2259.200

110 Brooke  Badgett 9.625 9.250 9.3509.025

111 M akenna  S ille r 9.450 9.250 9.0758.700

109 Ca llie  Edw ards 9.250 9.100 9.6758.975

113 M ackenz ie  A lbee 9.150 9.025

112 T eagan Escobedo 9.000 8.600

19 TA A G X 182.475 47.800 46.100 42.850 45.725

1813 18 21

451 Zoe  M oore 9.650 9.150 9.4258.500

458 Aniah Cam pbe ll 9 .650 8.300

453 M ar itza  M artinez 9.625 9.600 9.5258.850

452 Char leen Vojacek 9.450 9.275 8.800

460 M ichaylah Gray 9.425 8.800

456 Reese  Ba rne tt 9.050

455 Kharm a S m ith 9.025 9.1258.400

454 Gabby M erce r 8.850

20 Sta rs X 182.275 46.575 46.425 43.925 45.350

2221 12 18

357 Daphne  Dolnie r 9.550 9.150 8.300

360 Isabe l Keery 9.475 9.425 8.725

358 S onia  Ahm adova 9.300 9.0009.200

356 Em m a T arazona 9.250 9.275 9.0508.850

361 Chaney Culpepper 9.000 9.475 9.2508.875

359 Jacque lyn W a lton 9.100 9.3258.700
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21 Dy na mic X 180.175 46.500 46.300 43.050 44.325

2422 14T 20

387 M iley Ba rkley 9.400 9.125 8.400

391 M ar len Pe rez 9.300 9.325 8.400

386 Isabe l Aguilo 9.300 8.8008.000

390 M icae la  S a ld iva r 9.250 9.400 9.1009.000

385 Gise lle  Garza 9.250 9.400 8.850

389 Abiga il R icha rdson 9.050 9.1509.250

388 M e lody Anderson 8.425

22 Powe r  House  TNT X 178.500 46.400 44.675 41.825 45.600

20T23 23 22

170 Esperanza  Lujan 9.525 9.275 9.4259.125

168 M ade lyn S herburne 9.375 7.925

166 A lyna  Gonza lez 9.300 8.550 9.0008.275

169 Cadence  W hite 9.200 8.450 9.200

171 M ade lym  Hitt 9.000 9.300 8.8508.900

165 Kae lynn F ischl 9.100 7.600

167 Ba iley Hitchm an 9.125

23 Ma ry  Ja ne 's X 177.800 46.125 45.475 40.600 45.600

20T24 21 24

146 Car is le  Bram an 9.500 9.200 9.0007.950

150 Nyda lynn Lindsey 9.250 9.250 8.8508.050

149 Gw enith W ittne r 9.150 9.000 9.2757.400

151 Kaylee  S o lis 9.125 8.850 9.2508.350

147 Lauren Luna 9.100 9.2258.850

148 London M artinez 9.175

24 A ll A me r ica n X 177.200 47.400 44.400 40.625 44.775

2316T 24 23

404 Giana  C raw ley 9.600 9.000 9.0008.550

403 Isabe lla  M cAdam s 9.525 9.125 9.2258.500

406 Jas ira  Holt 9.525 9.175 8.7007.200

405 S ydney Horsch 9.500 8.650 9.5757.950

402 La iney Cooper 9.250 8.450 8.2758.425
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